

C.A.No. 6931 OF 1999

ITEM No.105

Court No. 8

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.6931/1999

TEJ KUMARI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAGDISH SINGH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With office report)

Date : 02/09/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s)Mr. L.R. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Ramesh Chandra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. M.K. Dua, Adv.

Ex - parte

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List next week.

(K.K. Chawla)

Court Master

(Gyan Bhatia)

Court Master